Leo SV Kinder Scout
Fiat Ducato 35 LH2, 2.3 litre 140bhp

COLOUR & TRIM

Choice of 16" alloy wheels

Vinyl Wrap & Powder Coated Wheels
Complete Leather Interior Re-Trim
Black Front Grille + Chromed Bars
Aluminium Front Grille + Chromed Bars
Leather Steering Wheel & Gear Lever

COMFORT

Manual Air-Conditioning

Heated Front Pass. Seat

Heated Front Drivers Seat

Height Adj. Passenger Seat

Cruise Control with Variable Speed Limiter

ELECTRICAL

240V Inverter 1200w

100wp Solar Panel + Regulator Charger

Colour Reversing Camera + Reverse Parking Sensors

Reverse Parking Sensors

LED Day Running Lights

U-Connect SatNav DAB Radio 5" Touchscreen Bluetooth/USB/CD/AUX

ACCESSORIES

Fiamma F65S Awning

Portable Toilet

Rear Door Privacy Screen
Removable Towing Hook
Non-Removable Towing Hook
Tablet Holder

Tachograph

Rear Doors Opening to 270 degrees
Multi-Season Tyres

Set of Internal Bike Securing Points + Tracking

SAFETY

Single Pass. Side Airbag

Front, Side & Window Airbag
Alarm System

Front Fog Lights

Engine Undertray Protection
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System

SV.

£48,545 OTR

£616.00
£2420.00
£2376.00
£132.00
£132.00
£187.00

£880.00
£176.00
£176.00
£09.00

£253.00

£440.00
£330.00
£660.00
£286.00
£308.00
£814.00

£880.00
£187.00
£380.00
£627.00
£473.00
£55.00

£605.00
£330.00
£308.00
£330.00

£253.00
£434.50
£253.00
£154.00
£132.00
£187.00

All prices exclude VAT. Further factory options are available in the Fiat Professional Brochure.
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