

Leo SV Kinder Scout Fiat Ducato 35 LH2, 2.3 litre 140bhp	£48,545 OTR
COLOUR & TRIM Choice of 16" alloy wheels Vinyl Wrap & Powder Coated Wheels Complete Leather Interior Re-Trim Black Front Grille + Chromed Bars Aluminium Front Grille + Chromed Bars Leather Steering Wheel & Gear Lever	£616.00 £2420.00 £2376.00 £132.00 £132.00 £187.00
COMFORT Manual Air-Conditioning Heated Front Pass. Seat Heated Front Drivers Seat Height Adj. Passenger Seat Cruise Control with Variable Speed Limiter	£880.00 £176.00 £176.00 £99.00 £253.00
ELECTRICAL 240v Inverter 1200w 100wp Solar Panel + Regulator Charger Colour Reversing Camera + Reverse Parking Sensors Reverse Parking Sensors LED Day Running Lights U-Connect SatNav DAB Radio 5" Touchscreen Bluetooth/USB/CD/AUX	£440.00 £330.00 £660.00 £286.00 £308.00 £814.00
ACCESSORIES Fiamma F65S Awning Portable Toilet Rear Door Privacy Screen Removable Towing Hook Non-Removable Towing Hook Tablet Holder Tachograph Rear Doors Opening to 270 degrees Multi-Season Tyres Set of Internal Bike Securing Points + Tracking	£880.00 £187.00 £380.00 £627.00 £473.00 £55.00 £605.00 £330.00 £308.00
SAFETY Single Pass. Side Airbag Front, Side & Window Airbag Alarm System Front Fog Lights	£253.00 £434.50 £253.00 £154.00

All prices exclude VAT. Further factory options are available in the Fiat Professional Brochure.

£132.00 £187.00

Engine Undertray Protection

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System